Tempus Open - David Larsson

David Larsson

Se detaljerad information och personbastatider

Gren: 200m Frisim (50) Personbasta: 02:05.21 AQUA-poang: 540 Datum: 2013-06-26 Tavling: Sum-Sim

(50m) 2013

Tid

02:47.71
02:46.74
02:31.51
02:30.42
02:17.17
02:16.44
02:16.15
02:15.85
02:10.84
02:10.01
02:09.27
02:06.66
02:06.37

02:05.21

AQUA
224
228
305
311
411
417
420
423
473
482
491
522
525

540

Omgang
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final

Final

Datum

2008-06-28

2008-06-06

2009-05-22

2009-06-29

2011-05-22

2011-06-19

2011-05-21

2011-05-07

2011-07-22

2016-05-15

2013-06-15

2014-05-04

2015-05-17

2013-06-26

Tavling

Smalands Ungdomssim
Speedo 2008

Speedo Open 2009

UGP 3 2009 50m

Filbyter Cup

NORDEA UGP 3 2011 50m
Filoyter Cup
Rosenlundsbadet Sprint
SUM-SIM 2011 (50m)
Rosenlundsbadet Sprint 2016
Ostsvenska Masterskapen 2013
Rosenlundsbadet Sprint 2014
Rosenlundsbadet Sprint 2015

Sum-Sim (50m) 2013


http://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer/view&amp;id=273315
http://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer/distance&amp;id=273315&amp;event=16&amp;Result_sort=result_time
http://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer/distance&amp;id=273315&amp;event=16&amp;Result_sort=fina_p
http://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer/distance&amp;id=273315&amp;event=16&amp;Result_sort=round_type
http://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer/distance&amp;id=273315&amp;event=16&amp;Result_sort=result_date

